

PERMIT NO.

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE | S-1)-

24551 SEWER AND/ORSI	ORM DRAINTERIMIT
This certifies that permission is granted to	
10 Short & Margaret 1 8 town	1m 14/1 20 05 ma 308 8103/140
Property Owner Address	Tel.
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at	They save a followed
Assessor's PlotLot	rain in Holdon St. Street
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL	the City of New Bedford ordinances. INDUSTRIAL FLOWG.P.D.
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Autho	rization from Property Owner.
Name	Tel
Mailing Address	
Name Caresa Address O Sox 5	Tel. 5089983404
Type of Pipe Required:	
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE	
Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain	where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a
sanitary sewer.	
 All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspe If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jo 	ctor before backfilling.
Joint Maintenance Agreement.	
 Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial App 	olicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of
Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental in	formation.
In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required	and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.
Industrial User Discharge Permit No	Date
	Date
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$, plus an Entrance Fee of	f \$ where applicable, must accompany this application.
Bank# Check# Check#	Date Date Receipt# Receipt#
Other requirements 24 harris for Tope	oction
Other requirements	
Sewer Part of jointly-shared p	private line YES NO
Storm Drain	ATTAC INC
	Cathe City of New Bodford and such
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastru	pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such
	a Sandin Faeva
Dennem Amada	Signature of Property Owner or Representative
City Engineer	Signature of Property Owner of Representative
INSPECTO	R'S REPORT
INSPECTED BY:	
DATE:	
APPROVED DISAPPROV	
l incl	Security of the control of the contr
interest to the Conference of	men, an a Machal pp pp pour bing Sruss or or or or or or or or or or
0 et autoritation of the control of	do volume
SIGNATURE	
H0	
LDJ.	
IN S	
	200
in the second se	· u
1 to the second	



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 13-11-1

This certifies that permission is granted to LIST CALL MOUIO Amoural 208 Tarklin HILL No. m.A. 508 8631140 Property Owner Address Tel.	5
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at Hokbon St (S) 280'E' x Felton St.	••
Assessor's Plot 18 Lot 23, to the sewer and/or storm drain in Holden 54 Stree	it
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL FLOWG.P.D.	
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. Name	
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a	
 All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Industrial User Discharge Permit No.	
Sewer Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line YES NO Storm Drain	
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary Amangan City Engineer	
INSPECTOR'S REPORT	
INSPECTED BY: DATE: COMMENTS:	
APPROVED DISAPPROVED	
SIGNATURE	

SKETCH PLAN



1500 due: 2xp 12-11-18 CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT This certifies that permission is granted to al & Mario Amoral ns ma **Property Owner** To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at. To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. TYPE OF USE; RESIDENTIAL INDUSTRIAL COMMERCIAL **FLOW** If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is: Name W Caresa Address-PO 60x 51443 Tel. Type of Pipe Required: PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$......, plus an Entrance Fee of \$...... where applicable, must accompany this application. Other requirements... Sewer Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line YES NO Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary Signature of Property Owner or Representative City Engineer INSPECTOR'S REPORT INSPECTED BY: ANTONIO P LEMOS 2 27 2018 DATE: COMMENTS: SERVICE 00 APPROVED DISAPPROVED

SKETCH PLAN

PERMIT NO.



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

-	ATE				
	A PM	815			
A.F			- the state of	100	-

This certifies that permission is granted to	
Property Owner Address Tel.	
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at	À
Assessor's PlotLot, to the sewer and/or storm drain in	Street
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL FLOWG.P.	.D.
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. NameTel	
Mailing Address The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is:	
Name Address Tel. Address Type of Pipe Required:	-1CH.
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE	
Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to	a
sanitary sewer. • All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling.	
• If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Record	led
Joint Maintenance Agreement. • Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commiss	ioner of
Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information.	
 In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system 	m.
Industrial User Discharge Permit No	
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No	
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$ plus an Entrance Fee of \$ where applicable, must accompany this appli	cation.
Bank# Date Receipt#	2376
Other requirements:	
Sewer	
Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line YES NO Storm Drain	
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, an other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary	a sucn
No To de de Santo Have	
City Engineer Signature of Property Owner or Represe	ntative
Admin Marien	
O INSPECTOR'S REPORT	
INSPECTED BY:	
DATE: COMMENTS:	
APPROVED DISAPPROVED	
	Principal Company
SIGNATURE	

SKETCH PLAN

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



SEWER PERMIT

Date: 1/23/2018		No.	WW-17-45
Sewer Connection Fee: \$450.00	Pipe Size: Trench Length:	0.	00 0.00
Service Location: NS HOLDEN ST	Owner Name:	AMARAL MARI	O BAMARAL
Type of Occupancy: Residential	Type of Work:	Sewer - New S	ewer Main
Work Description: P.118 L.223 Holden St NS 280' E x Felton St			
No. of Units : Required Design Daily Flow :	0.00	Provided Daily Flow :	0.00
The undersigned petitions you to grant permission to EN hereby agrees to the following:	TER INTO THE MAIN S	SEWER and, if su	ich perm <mark>ission is</mark> grante
To abide by the conditions and regulations impordinance now in force, or as amended from time. That the connection of said sewer with the main Public Works or by a designated agent of the Tomat State of the	ne to time. In sewer shall be inspec- lown before burial of sai rection and control of th	ted by an employ d connection. e Commissioner	ee of the department of
agrees to reimburse the Town for said expense.			
Installing Company Name: Robert J. Canessa Address: P. O. Box 51643 City/Town/State: _	New Bedford	License Type:	DPI - Other

GRANTED WITH THE USUAL CONDITIONS

Call (781) 942-9077 For Inspection

Work Ord	er Number: 18-002813							2/23/2018 2:11 PM
Category: S	ice Lateral Gravity			Pri	ority:			
Problem: C	ontractor Inspection			Cre	w:			
Cause:				Su	pervisor:	STEPHANIE DUPRAS		
Main Task: In	vestigate / Inspect			Sta	tus:	New Work Order		
Work Order Start Da	ate/Time:			Wo	rk Order E	nd Date/Time:		
Location (s) HOLDEN ST			-				<u></u>	
	from Request E x Felton St- RJ CANESSA 2/26/18 N	Monday 1P	М					
Task Start Date/Tim	e:			Task E	nd Date/Tii	me:		
Task Code:	SWT220	Task D	Task Description:		Investig	ate / Inspect		
					Time	: Туре		
Employee Number 14950	Employee Name ANTONIO LEMOS		<u>Reg</u> 0.00	<u>OT</u> 0.00	<u>Normal</u> 0.00	Type REGULAR TIME	<u>Units</u> Hours	
		-			· ——			-
							_	-
Equipment Code	Equipment Description					<u>Units</u>		-
							_	
Material Code	Material Description					<u>Units</u>		
							<u> </u>	
Fluid Code	Fluid Description					<u>Units</u>		
	-							

Work	c Order	Number: 18-002936							2/27/2018 10:51 AM
Category:	Serv	Service Lateral Pressure			Pri	ority:	<u> </u>		
Problem:	Loca	te Request			Cr	ew:			
Cause:		- · · - · - · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Su	pervisor:	STEPHANIE DUPRAS		
Main Task:	Inspe	ection			Sta	atus:	New Work Order		
Work Order St	tart Date	Time:		-	Wo	ork Order E	ind Date/Time:		<u> </u>
Locati HOLDEN S	ion (s) – ST								<u> </u>
		m Request I @ 1:00 FOR CANESSA SEV	VER PE	RMIT #24	551	-			
Task Start Dat	te/Time:				Task E	nd Date/Ti	me:		
Task Code:		SWT180	Task Description:		ption:	Inspection			<u> </u>
						Time	туре		
Employee Nu	<u>ımber</u>	Employee Name		Reg	<u>OT</u>	Normal	Type	<u>Units</u>	
11404 14950		PERCY REYNOLDS ANTONIO LEMOS		0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00	REGULAR TIME REGULAR TIME	Hours Hours	
14950		ANTONIO LEWOS		0.00	0.00	0.00	REGULAR TIME	riouis	
						-	·	-	-
									_
									-
Equipment Co	ode	Equipment Description				-	<u>Units</u>		-
		_							
		-							
		_							
Material Code	<u>e</u>	Material Description					<u>Units</u>		
		_					_		
								<u> </u>	
Fluid Code		Fluid Description	-	.	•				
		-						_ _	
-					<u>.</u>				
									

ı

